
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hui Qing Liew - (1214870) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.64 504 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Maidenhead 2

36.03 488 H 01/03/20 City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March Cambridge Maidenhead 3

36.59 466 F 20/11/21 Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021 Walton-onThames  3

36.70 461 F 16/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

37.15 445 H 27/11/21 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

37.31 439 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

37.88 420 H 12/06/21 Maidenhead Braywick Maidenhead 0

37.95 417 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

38.16 410 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

38.19 409 H 05/05/18 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet MAIDENHEAD Windsor 4

38.27 407 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

38.34 405 H 29/09/18 Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

38.66 395 H 17/07/21 Maidenhead Marlins Braywick Maidenhead 0

39.00 384 F 17/12/16 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Windsor 3

39.16 380 H 14/07/18 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

39.40 373 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

39.62 367 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Windsor 3

39.65 366 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

39.92 358 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.09 354 F 26/11/17 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

40.33 348 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

40.72 338 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

40.82 335 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

40.94 332 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

41.13 328 H 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

42.04 307 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

44.15 265 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4
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44.15 265 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

44.26 263 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

44.86 252 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

45.44 243 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

46.49 227 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

46.86 221 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

49.02 193 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

50.12 181 H 18/10/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor  4

50.94 172 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

51.93 163 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

53.89 145 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

54.93 137 H 28/06/14 Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

58.46 114 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

58.68 113 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.15 445 H 27/11/21 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

36.59 466 F 20/11/21 Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021 Walton-onThames  3

35.64 504 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Maidenhead 2

36.70 461 F 16/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

38.66 395 H 17/07/21 Maidenhead Marlins Braywick Maidenhead 0

37.88 420 H 12/06/21 Maidenhead Braywick Maidenhead 0

36.03 488 H 01/03/20 City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March Cambridge Maidenhead 3

37.31 439 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

38.34 405 H 29/09/18 Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

39.16 380 H 14/07/18 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

38.19 409 H 05/05/18 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet MAIDENHEAD Windsor 4

40.09 354 F 26/11/17 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

39.92 358 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

39.62 367 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Windsor 3

38.16 410 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

39.65 366 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

39.40 373 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

38.27 407 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

37.95 417 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

39.00 384 F 17/12/16 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.72 338 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

42.04 307 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

40.82 335 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

40.33 348 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

40.94 332 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

41.13 328 H 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

44.15 265 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

44.26 263 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

45.44 243 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

44.86 252 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

46.86 221 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

49.02 193 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

46.49 227 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

50.12 181 H 18/10/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor  4

50.94 172 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

51.93 163 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

53.89 145 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3
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53.89 145 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

54.93 137 H 28/06/14 Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

58.46 114 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

58.68 113 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor  4
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